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RHAC 17th Invitational Swim Meet - 3/31/2016 to 4/3/2016

Team Rankings - Through Event 164

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 423Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia

 2 Marlins Swim Club 279Marlins Swim Club

 3 Sea Jays Swim Club 240Sea Jays Swim Club

 4 Black Sands Swim Squad 211. 50Black Sands Swim Squad

 5 HighTide Stingrays Swim Club 205HighTide Stingrays Swim Club

 6 Grenfin Swim Club Grenada 202Grenfin Swim Club Grenada

 7 Pirates Swim Club Barbados 146Pirates Swim Club Barbados

 8 Southern Flying Fish 142Southern Flying Fish

 9 Alpha Sharks Swim Club 127Alpha Sharks Swim Club

 10 Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 115Lightning Aquatics Swim Club

 11 TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club 107TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club

 12 Tsunami 75Tsunami

 13 YMCA Tobago 63. 50YMCA Tobago

 14 Blue Marlins 57Blue Marlins

 15 Sports Acadmey Swim Team 52Sports Acadmey Swim Team

 16 Racers Swim Club 50Racers Swim Club

 17 Titans Aquatic Inc. 45Titans Aquatic Inc.

 18 Wadadli Aquatic Racers 34Wadadli Aquatic Racers

 19 Unat 1 32Unat 1

 20 Vipers Aquatic Club 21Vipers Aquatic Club

 21 Cibc Fcib Silver Fins 13Cibc Fcib Silver Fins
 2,640.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marlins Swim Club 500Marlins Swim Club

 2 Sea Jays Swim Club 309Sea Jays Swim Club

 3 Black Sands Swim Squad 299Black Sands Swim Squad

 4 YMCA Tobago 206YMCA Tobago

 5 Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 184Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia

 6 Racers Swim Club 164Racers Swim Club

 7 Grenfin Swim Club Grenada 141Grenfin Swim Club Grenada

 8 TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club 134TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club

 9 Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 129Lightning Aquatics Swim Club

 10 Vipers Aquatic Club 112Vipers Aquatic Club

 11 Unat 1 81Unat 1

 12 HighTide Stingrays Swim Club 80HighTide Stingrays Swim Club

 13 Silver Sharks Swim Club TT 70Silver Sharks Swim Club TT

 13 Wadadli Aquatic Racers 70Wadadli Aquatic Racers

 15 Pirates Swim Club Barbados 57Pirates Swim Club Barbados

 16 Bequia United Swim Club 53Bequia United Swim Club

 17 Alpha Sharks Swim Club 52Alpha Sharks Swim Club

 18 Blue Marlins 46Blue Marlins

 19 Titans Aquatic Inc. 29Titans Aquatic Inc.

 20 Oase 27Oase



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:57 PM  4/3/2016  Page 2Rodney Heights Swim Club

RHAC 17th Invitational Swim Meet - 3/31/2016 to 4/3/2016

Team Rankings - Through Event 164

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 21 Tsunami 6Tsunami

 22 Southern Flying Fish 4Southern Flying Fish

 23 Sports Acadmey Swim Team 1Sports Acadmey Swim Team
 2,754.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marlins Swim Club 779Marlins Swim Club

 2 Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 607Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia

 3 Sea Jays Swim Club 549Sea Jays Swim Club

 4 Black Sands Swim Squad 510. 50Black Sands Swim Squad

 5 Grenfin Swim Club Grenada 343Grenfin Swim Club Grenada

 6 HighTide Stingrays Swim Club 285HighTide Stingrays Swim Club

 7 YMCA Tobago 269. 50YMCA Tobago

 8 Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 244Lightning Aquatics Swim Club

 9 TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club 241TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club

 10 Racers Swim Club 214Racers Swim Club

 11 Pirates Swim Club Barbados 203Pirates Swim Club Barbados

 12 Alpha Sharks Swim Club 179Alpha Sharks Swim Club

 13 Southern Flying Fish 146Southern Flying Fish

 14 Vipers Aquatic Club 133Vipers Aquatic Club

 15 Unat 1 113Unat 1

 16 Wadadli Aquatic Racers 104Wadadli Aquatic Racers

 17 Blue Marlins 103Blue Marlins

 18 Tsunami 81Tsunami

 19 Titans Aquatic Inc. 74Titans Aquatic Inc.

 20 Silver Sharks Swim Club TT 70Silver Sharks Swim Club TT

 21 Sports Acadmey Swim Team 53Sports Acadmey Swim Team

 21 Bequia United Swim Club 53Bequia United Swim Club

 23 Oase 27Oase

 24 Cibc Fcib Silver Fins 13Cibc Fcib Silver Fins
 5,394.00Total


